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NAME AVAILABILITY AND POSITION LOCATION CONTACT
Shelly Tshiovo Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg and Surrounding Areas 204-290-4431 / Tshiovosheley@gmail.com
Tanya Mochnacz Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg 204-782-0812 / Tanyalynni@icloud.com
Rittal Parmar Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg / Interlake Eastern Manitoba 204-335-1365 / rittal.parmar@gmail.com
Sithara Fernando Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg 204-795-5651 / 204-697-2802 / sitharac@mymts.net
Christina Santos Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg 204-451-1402
Cecile Ngai Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg 2004-963-0897 / cngai1023@gmail.com
Michelle Herda Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg / Selkirk 204-805-4353 / mherda75@gmail.com
Janessa Graves Part Time Relief / Casual / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg and Surrounding Areas 204-890-2123 / janessagraves@hotmail.com
Daena Kennedy Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg 204-208-0333 / daenakennedy1@hotmail.com
Susan Balagus Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg 204-295-7124 
Li Liang Part Time Relief / Pharmacy Technician Winnipeg and Surrounding Areas 431-557-8542 / liliang377@gmail.com

Please contact Pharmacists Manitoba if you would like to be added or removed from the list.

PHARMACY TECHNICIANS AND PHARMACY ASSISTANTS AVAILABLE
Compiled by Pharmacists Manitoba Inc.

Pharmacy Managers using this relief list, please go to the CPhM website to check if Pharmacy Technicians are registered.
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